Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

53 e 62 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

MX1 / Intermediaria MX1

22 Bateria - 62 Etapa

Race started at 15:40:00

I

Xaxim 0,000 km

05/12/2021 15:15
o Il

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
8 1:13.643 +1.598 5:50:04.188
(102) GABRIEL VINICIUS DOS SANTOS MIELKE 9 1:12.460 +0415 5:51:16.648
T 1:09.408 +0853 15:41:27.727 10 1:12.290 +0245 5:52:28.938
2 1:09.009 0454 5:42:36736 11 1:12.318 +0273 5:53:41.256
3 1:09.786 +1.231 5:43:46.522 12 1:12.793 +0.748 5:54:54.049
4 1:09.925 +1370 5:44:56.447 13 1:14.215 +2.170 5:56:08.264
5 5:46:05.002 14 1:14.385 +2340 5:57:22.649
6 1:09.175 +0.620 5:47:14.177 15 1:13.693 +1648 5:58:36.342
7 1:08.750 +0.195 5:48:22.927 16 1:14.233 +2188 :5:59:50.575
8 1:09.095 40540 5:49:32.022 17 1:18.133 +6.088 6:01:08.708
9 1:10.638 +2.083 5:50:42.660
10 1:09.227 +0672 5:51:51.887 (279) ROMULO NORA CHIARANI
1 1:09.832 +1277 5:53:01.719 1 1:14.146 +0944 5:41:33.084
12 1:10.268 +1713 5:54:11.987 2 5:42:46.286
13 1:10.412 +1857 5:55:22.399 3 1:13.741 +0.539 5:44:00.027
14 1:10.040 +1485 5:56:32.439 4 1:13.912 +0.710 5:45:13.939
15 1:11.443 +2.888 5:57:43.882 5 1:13.581 +0379 5:46:27.520
16 1:10.690 +2.135 5:58:54.572 6 1:14.186 +0.984 5:47:41.706
17 1:12.027 +3472 6:00:06.599 7 1:13.779 +0577 5:48:55.485
8 1:14.523 +1321 5:50:10.008
(14) RENAN COLDEBELLA 9 1:15.207 +2.005 5:51:25.215
T SIT3715% 10 1:14.002 +0.800 5:52:39.217
2 1:10.275 +0916 5:42:37.401 u 1:14.382 +1.180 5:53:53.599
3 1:10.240 +0.881 5:43:47.641 12 1:15.428 +2226 5:55:09.027
4 1:10.385 +1.026 5:44:58.026 13 1:15.194 +1.992 5:56:24.221
5 1:15.761 +6.402 5:46:13.787 14 1:15.247 +2045 5:57:39.468
6 1:12.843 13484 5:47:26.630 15 1:16.204 +3.002 5:58:55.672
7 1:12.289 42930 5:48:38.919 16 1:14.475 +1273 6:00:10.147
8 1:12.719 +3360 5:49:51.638
9 1:11.998 42639 5:51:03.636 (26) EMERSON NATALINO MACIEL PEREIRA
10 1:11.736 +2377 5:52:15.372 1 1:20.097 +3908 5:41:40.726
1 1:11.840 +2481 5:53:27.212 2 1:17.342 +1153 5:42:58.068
12 1:11.566 +2.207 5:54:38.778 3 5:44:14.257
13 1:11.531 +2.172 5:55:50.309 4 1:17.560 +1371 5:45:31.817
14 1:10.759 +1.400 5:57:01.068 5 1:18.770 +2.581 5:46:50.587
15 1:10.454 +1.095 5:58:11.522 6 1:18.942 +2753 -5:48:09.529
16 1:11.151 +1.792 5:59:22.673 7 1:19.624 +3435 5:49:29.153
17 1:11.932 +2573 6:00:34.605 8 1:22.492 +6303 5:50:51.645
9 1:19.398 +3209 5:52:11.043
(198) HUGO PHILIPPE 10 1:21.712 +5523 5:53:32.755
T :08.923 TITI6 745 11 1:25.676 +9.487 5:54:58.431
2 1:09.596 40673 5:42:35.841 12 1:22.858 +6.669 5:56:21.289
3 1:10.415 1492 5:43:46.256 13 1:23.533 +7344 5:57:44.822
4 1:00.911 +0988 5:44:56.167 14 1:23.139 +6.950 5:59:07.961
5 1:10.419 +1.4% 5:46:06.586 15 1:22.021 +5.832 6:00:29.982
6 1:10.789 +1.866 5:47:17.375
7 1:10.553 +1.630 5:48:27.928
8 1:32.878 +23.955 5:50:00.806
9 1:11.553 +2630 5:51:12.359
10 1:11.721 +2798 5:52:24.080
11 1:10.787 +1.864 5:53:34.867
12 1:10.942 +2019 5:54:45.809
13 1:10.392 +1.469 5:55:56.201
14 1:10.354 +1431 5:57:06.555
15 1:10.705 +1.782 5:58:17.260
16 1:12.277 +3354 5:59:29.537
17 1:13.963 +5.040 6:00:43.500
(8) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
T 1:12.341 +0.29 5:41:30.878
2 5:42:42.923
3 1:12.485 +0.440 5:43:55.408
4 1:13.321 +1276 5:45:08.729
5 1:13.877 +1.832 5:46:22.606
6 1:13.601 +1.556 5:47:36.207
7 1:14.338 +2293 5:48:50.545
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